
Gældende fra 11. august 202444 mod Hvorupgård

Hvorupgård af
Hvorup Kaserne
Virkelyst
Anemonevej
Løvvangscentret
Strubjerg Vest
Vikingevej
Nørresundby Torv
Nytorv
Aalborg St. (A) an

Hverdage

7.16
7.22
7.25
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.37
7.42
7.48
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Midtbus Jylland
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